Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

RMP22-005051
RMP22-005052
RMP22-005053

RMP22-005054
RMP22-005055
RMP22-005056

RMP22-005057

RMP22-005058

RMP22-005059
RMP22-005060
RMP22-005061

RMP22-005062

1600 HICKS RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
4724 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR

CAMPBELL ST /N WILKE
RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
2800 CENTRAL RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

APPROX LOC:2974
BROCKWAY ST

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

4724 ARBOR DR
4730 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 4877
BARKER AVE

1600 GOLF RD
2301 ROYALE CT
5500 ASTOR LN
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5000
SUNSET CT

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5568 ELIZABETH PL

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC ARREST
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/16/2022 7:26:47 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022
6/15/2022

RMP22-005063
RMP22-005064
RMP22-005065

RMP22-005066
RMP22-005067
RMP22-005068
RMP22-005069

RMP22-005070
RMP22-005071
RMP22-005072
RMP22-005073
RMP22-005074
RMP22-005075
RMP22-005076

RMP22-005077
RMP22-005078
RMP22-005079
RMP22-005080

RMP22-005081

2404 CARDINAL DR
4710 ARBOR DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR

APPROX LOC:4302 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2104 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5005 NEWPORT DR
LINDEN LN / CENTRAL RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2217 FULLE ST

2144 PLUM GROVE RD
4738 ARBOR DR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
1681 ALGONQUIN RD
1875 ROHLWING RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
ARBOR DR / BIRCH PL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
STOLEN AUTO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

INFO

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP
STATION REPORT
SPECIAL

CODE 2
DISPUTE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/16/2022 7:26:47 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022

6/15/2022

RMP22-005082
RMP22-005083
RMP22-005084
RMP22-005085
RMP22-005086

RMP22-005087
RMP22-005088
RMP22-005089

RMP22-005090

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2401 KIRCHOFF RD
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4736 ARBOR DR

4740 ARBOR DR

2400 GOLF RD

3890 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4936 KIMBALL HILL DR
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR

2400 GOLF RD

UNWANTED SUBJECT

THREAT

THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/16/2022 7:26:47 AM



