



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2022	RMP22-005051	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005052	2901 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2022	RMP22-005053	4724 ARBOR DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/15/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022		CAMPBELL ST / N WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005054	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	TRAFFIC ARREST	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005055	2800 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005056	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022		APPROX LOC:2974 BROCKWAY ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005057	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022		4730 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005058	APPROX LOC: 4877 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005059	1600 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005060	2301 ROYALE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005061	5500 ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
6/15/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022		APPROX LOC:5000 SUNSET CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005062	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/15/2022		5568 ELIZABETH PL	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2022	RMP22-005063	2404 CARDINAL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005064	4710 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005065	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2022		APPROX LOC:4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005066	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005067	2104 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005068	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005069	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005070	LINDEN LN / CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005071	5999 NEW WILKE RD	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005072	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/15/2022	RMP22-005073	2217 FULLE ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005074	2144 PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005075	4738 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005076	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005077	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005078	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005079	1681 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005080	1875 ROHLWING RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022		PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
6/15/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005081	ARBOR DR / BIRCH PL	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2022	RMP22-005082	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005083	2401 KIRCHOFF RD	THREAT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005084	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2022	RMP22-005085	4736 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005086	4740 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005087	3890 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005088	4936 KIMBALL HILL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2022	RMP22-005089	3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2022	RMP22-005090	2400 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT